
NW DIV: LOT 1 BLOCK E UNIT 2 NOR

405-636, 628-583, 705-863, 716-3

LOVETT JOSIE B/CALDWELL HENRY WILLIS
862 NE WILSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11702-051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/03/2015 DF 0.49 7,965 0 0 7,965

STANDARD
1

90,146
3,500
7,965

101,611
29,090
72,521

HX HB 98 72,521
0

101,611
0

101,611

1370/1095 10/12/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSIE BELL LOVETT

JOSIE B LOVETT & HE

1294/0281 5/05/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA PHYLENE & ASA 

SAMUEL & JOSIE BELL

2026
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227 MAINT/ALTR 50 06/10/2013

227 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/22/2013

2016HX Base Yr

862 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,345 108.8000 121.86 163,902 1978 1978 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1268

BAS 228 100 228 15,281

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 69,704

FOP 104 30 31 2,078

FST 84 55 46 3,083

1,456 1,345 90,146

BAS= W40 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7$S7 BAS= W12 S19 E12 N19$ S19 FOP=
W12 S4 E26 N4W14$ E40 N26$.

BAS

40

7

19

40

26

FST

12

7

12

7

BAS

12

19

12

19

FOP

12

4

26

4
14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 21,240.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.38 7,965


